Ramkrishna Forgings Limited
Shareholding Pattern: Quarter ended 31 December, 2022

Quarter ending :March 2023

Particular Yes/No

Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? Yes
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? Yes
Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No
Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?




Shareholdi

No. of Shar

Summary statement holding of specified securities

es

ng,asa% pledged or
assuming otherwise
Shareholdi full encumbered
ng as a % conversion
No. of of total no. [\[o} o_f Shares of _ No._of
Category f full ‘ aid of shares UnderlyingOutstan convertibl equity
of N 0 ufly pa (calculated ding convertible e shares held
sharehold up equity o . .
sharehol ers shares as per securities securities ( in
der held SCRR, (including asa demateriali
1957)As a Warrants) percentage zed form
% of of diluted
(A+B+C2) share
capital)As
a % of
(A+B+C2)
o
romoter
& 7 | 7398813 1 7398813 627 | 1398813 4657 40,00,000 4741 | #5000 1 608 | 73988130
0 0 0 00
Promoter
Group
(B) . 60,129 8,56,67.47 8,56,67.47 53.58 8,56,67.47 53.58 6,00,000 52.45 0.00 8,56,67,320
Public 0 0 0
(C1)
Shares 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
underlyin
g DRs
(C2)
Shares
held by 1 2,33,935 2,33,935 0.15 2,33,935 0.15 0.14 0.00 2,33,935
Employe
e Trust
(C) Non
j\rl‘;r:"ter 1| 233935 | 233935 0.00 | 233935 | 0.5 0.00 0.00 2,33,935
Public
Grand 15,98,89,5 | 15,98,89,5 15,98,89,5 | 100.0 45,00,0 15,98,89,38
Total 60,137 35 35 100.00 35 0 46,00,000 100.00 00 2.81 5




Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareholdi | Number of Voting Shlzllrue?b?édOfed
ngfas E (I%) Rights held in each or othgrwige
N o onoto(t)? class of securities No. of Shares encumbered Number of
Nos. of full ’ aid Total sha;res UnderlyingOutstan equity
Category of . y P nos. ding convertible shares held
sharehold up equity (calculate . .
shareholder ors shares shares d as per securities in
held held SCRpR (including demateriali
1957)As a Warrants)(X) zed form
% of
(A+B+C2)
Al) Indian 0.00 0.00 0.00
Individuals/Hin
du undivided 4 79’95’18 79'95’12 5.00 79'95'1(5) 5.00 30,00,000 0.00 79,95,150
Family
Promot
NARESH 13,43,75 13,43,75 13,43,75
JALAN HUE er 1 0 0 0.84 0 0.84 0.00 13,43,750
Group
NARESH Promot 15,09,65 15,09,65 15,09,65
JALAN or 1 0 0 0.94 0 0.94 30,00,000 0.00 15,09,650
CHAITANYA Promot 30,47,90 30,47,90 30,47,90
JALAN or 1 0 0 1.91 0 1.91 0.00 30,47,900
RASHMI Promot 20,93,85 20,93,85 20,93,85
JALAN or 1 0 0 1.31 0 131 0.00 20,93,850
MAHABIR Promot
PRASAD or 0.00 0.00 0.00
JALAN
MAHABIR Promot
PRASAD er 0.00 0.00 0.00
JALAN HUF Group
Any Other 6,59,92,9 | 6,59,92,9 6,59,92,9 45,00,0
(specify) 3 80 80 41.27 80 41.27 10,00,000 00 6.82 | 6,59,92,980
EASTERN
CREDIT promot 1| 2040 21610 1352 | 2108 | 1357 10,00,000 0.00 | 2,16,11,651
CAPITAL




PRIVATE

LIMITED

RIDDHI

PORTFOLIO Promot 378813 | 378813 3,78.81,3 45000 | 11.8

PRIVATE er 29 29 23.69 29 | 2369 00 g | 37881329

LIMITED

RAMKRISHNA

RAIL AND Promot

INFRASTRUCT | er 65’00’08 65'00'08 407 65'00'08 4.07 0.00 |  65,00,000

URE PRIVATE Group

LIMITED

Sub Total Al 7,3988.1 | 7,39.881 4627 | 739881 | g7 40,00,000 | #2990 | 608 | 73988130
30 30 30 00

A2) Foreign 0.00 0.00 0.00

~ 739881 | 739881 7.39.88.1 45,00,0

A=AL+A2 i i 46.27 i | 4627 40,00,000 )0 | 6.08 | 7.3988,130

Category & Name of

the Shareholders

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

No. of
fully paid
up equity

shares

held

No. of
shareholder

Total no.
shares held

Shareholding
% calculated
as per
SCRR, 1957
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

No. of
Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities
(including
Warrants)

Total
shareholding
,asa %
assuming
full
conversion
of
convertible
securities (
as a
percentage
of diluted
share
capital)

No. of equity shares
held in dematerialized
form(Not Applicable)

B1) Institutions
(Domestic)

0.00

0.00

0.00




Mutual Funds/

5455243

54,55,243

341

54,55,243

341

3.32

54,55,243

ADITYA BIRLA
SUN LIFE
TRUSTEE
PRIVATE
LIMITED A/C

4570554

45,70,554

2.86

45,70,554

2.86

2.78

45,70,554

Alternate
Investment Funds

2158031

21,58,031

1.35

21,58,031

1.35

131

21,58,031

LONG TERM
EQUITY FUND

2096600

20,96,600

131

20,96,600

131

1.27

20,96,600

Sub Total B1

7613274

76,13,274

4.76

76,13,274

4.76

4.63

76,13,274

B2) Institutions
(Foreign)

0.00

0.00

0.00

Foreign Portfolio
Investors Category
|

68

19717913

1,97,17,913

12.33

1,97,17,913

12.33

11.99

1,97,17,913

BOFA
SECURITIES
EUROPE SA - ODI

3117923

31,17,923

1.95

31,17,923

1.95

1.90

31,17,923

BLUE LOTUS
INVESTMENT
FUND

2125005

21,25,005

1.33

21,25,005

1.33

1.29

21,25,005

PACIFIC
HORIZON
INVESTMENT
TRUST PLC

3768060

37,68,060

2.36

37,68,060

2.36

2.29

37,68,060

MASSACHUSETTS
INSTITUTE OF
TECHNOLOGY

6011000

60,11,000

3.76

60,11,000

3.76

3.65

60,11,000

238 PLAN
ASSOCIATES LLC

1695000

16,95,000

1.06

16,95,000

1.06

1.03

16,95,000

Foreign Portfolio
Investors Category
1

3956346

39,56,346

247

39,56,346

247

241

39,56,346




COHESION MK
BEST IDEAS SUB-
TRUST

1847886

18,47,886

1.16

18,47,886

1.16

1.12

18,47,886

ICG Q LIMITED

1930663

19,30,663

1.21

19,30,663

1.21

1.17

19,30,663

Sub Total B2

75

23674259

2,36,74,259

14.81

2,36,74,259

14.81

14.39

2,36,74,259

B3) Central
Government/ State
Government(s)/
President of India

0.00

0.00

0.00

B4) Non-
Institutions

0.00

0.00

0.00

Directors and their
relatives (excluding
independent
directors and
nominee directors)

74557

74,557

0.05

74,557

0.05

0.05

74,557

Key Managerial
Personnel

122390

1,22,390

0.08

1,22,390

0.08

1,00,000

0.14

1,22,390

Relatives of
promoters (other
than 'immediate
relatives' of
promoters disclosed
under 'Promoter
and Promoter
Group' category)

62125

62,125

0.04

62,125

0.04

0.04

62,125

Investor Education
and Protection
Fund (IEPF)

12905

12,905

0.01

12,905

0.01

0.01

12,905

Resident
Individuals holding
nominal share
capital up to Rs. 2
lakhs

58004

17374288

1,73,74,288

10.87

1,73,74,288

10.87

10.56

1,73,74,138

Resident
Individuals holding
nominal share

27

17963650

1,79,63,650

11.24

1,79,63,650

11.24

10.92

1,79,63,650




capital in excess of

Rs. 2 lakhs

PAYAL

BHANSHALI 1 2161905 21,61,905 1.35 21,61,905 1.35 131 21,61,905

LATA 1 5269875 52,69,875 3.30 52,69,875 3.30 3.20 52,69,875

BHANSHALI s : 109, : : 69,

AKASH

BHANSHALI 1 4051910 40,51,910 2.53 40,51,910 2.53 2.46 40,51,910

Non Resident 831 | 741444 7,41,444 0.46 741444 | 046 0.45 7,41,444

Indians (NRIs)

Bodies Corporate 437 | 14968854 | 1,49,68,854 9.36 | 1,49,68,854 9.36 5,00,000 9.40 1,49,68,854

BLUE DAIMOND

PROPERTIES PVT 1 3843455 38,43,455 2.40 38,43,455 2.40 2.34 38,43,455

LTD

BARCLAYS

WEALTH

TRUSTEES INDIA 1 1750000 17,50,000 1.09 17,50,000 1.09 1.06 17,50,000

PVT LTD

Any Other (specify) 743 3059724 30,59,724 1.91 30,59,724 1.91 1.86 30,59,724

AADI FINANCIAL

ADVISORS LLP 1 1864760 18,64,760 1.17 18,64,760 1.17 1.13 18,64,760

Trusts 5 2550 2,550 0.00 2,550 0.00 0.00 2,550

HUF 720 1181860 11,81,860 0.74 11,81,860 0.74 0.72 11,81,860

Clearing Members 17 10554 10,554 0.01 10,554 0.01 0.01 10,554

Sub Total B4 60049 | 54379937 | 5,43,79,937 34.01 | 5,43,79,937 34.01 6,00,000 33.42 5,43,79,787

B=B1+B2+B3+B4 60129 | 85667470 | 8,56,67,470 53.58 | 8,56,67,470 53.58 6,00,000 52.45 8,56,67,320
Shareholding Pattern Non Promoter-Non Public

RAMKRISHNA FORGINGS LTD.




Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

‘ No. of fully
No. of paid up equity
shareholder(111) shares
held(IV)

No. of Shares Underlying Number of equity shares
Outstanding convertible held in dematerialized
securities (including form(XI1V)(Not
Warrants)(X) Applicable)

Total no. Shareholding % calculated
shares held(V1I as per SCRR, 1957 As a
= IV+V+VI) % of (A+B+C2)(VIII)

Category & Name

of the
Shareholders(1)

C1) Custodian/DR 0 0 0.00

Holder .

C2) Employee

Benefit Trust 0 0 0.00

Employee Benefit 1 233935 2,33,935 0.15 2,33,935
Trust

Sub Total C2 1 233935 2,33,935 0.15 2,33,935
C=C1+C2 1 233935 2,33,935 0.00 2,33,935
Note

(1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).

(2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares

(3) W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information available,.

Details of disclosure made by the Trading Members holding 1% or more of the Total No. of shares of the company.

Sl Name of the Trading Name of the Beneficial No. of shares % of total no. of Date of reporting by the Trading
\[o} Member Owner held shares Member
NIL




Statement showing foreign ownership limits

As on shareholding date 49.00 15.27
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 49.00 14.54
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 49.00 15.31
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 49.00 14.27
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 49.00 14.17




