Ramkrishna Forgings Limited Shareholding Pattern: Quarter ended 31 December, 2022

Quarter ending :March 2023	
Particular	Yes/No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	Yes
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	Yes
Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No
Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	

Summary sta	atement holdi	ng of specified	securities								
				Shareholdi				Shareholdi ng, as a % assuming full	No. of S pledge otherv encumł	d or vise	
Category of sharehol der	No. of sharehold ers	No. of fully paid up equity shares held	Total no. shares held	ng as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957)As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. of Voting Rights	Total as a % of Total Votin g right	No. of Shares UnderlyingOutstan ding convertible securities (including Warrants)	conversion of convertibl e securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital)As a % of (A+B+C2)	No.(a)	As a % of total Share s held(b)	No. of equity shares held in demateriali zed form
(A) Promoter & Promoter Group	7	7,39,88,13 0	7,39,88,13 0	46.27	7,39,88,13 0	46.27	40,00,000	47.41	45,00,0 00	6.08	7,39,88,130
(B) Public	60,129	8,56,67,47 0	8,56,67,47 0	53.58	8,56,67,47 0	53.58	6,00,000	52.45		0.00	8,56,67,320
(C1) Shares underlyin g DRs				0.00		0.00		0.00		0.00	
(C2) Shares held by Employe e Trust	1	2,33,935	2,33,935	0.15	2,33,935	0.15		0.14		0.00	2,33,935
(C) Non Promoter -Non Public	1	2,33,935	2,33,935	0.00	2,33,935	0.15		0.00		0.00	2,33,935
Grand Total	60,137	15,98,89,5 35	15,98,89,5 35	100.00	15,98,89,5 35	100.0 0	46,00,000	100.00	45,00,0 00	2.81	15,98,89,38 5

		Sta	atement show	ing sharehol	ding pattern o	f the Promot	er and Pro	omoter Group				
			No. of	Total	Shareholdi ng as a % of total no. of	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities		No. of Shares UnderlyingOutstan	Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered		Number of equity	
Category of shareholder	Entity Type	Nos. of sharehold ers	fully paid up equity shares held	nos. shares held	shares (calculate d as per SCRR, 1957)As a % of (A+B+C2)	No.(a)	As a % of total Share s held(b)	ding convertible securities (including Warrants)(X)	Class eg: X	Tota l	shares held in demateriali zed form	
A1) Indian					0.00		0.00			0.00		
Individuals/Hin du undivided Family		4	79,95,15 0	79,95,15 0	5.00	79,95,15 0	5.00	30,00,000		0.00	79,95,150	
NARESH JALAN HUF	Promot er Group	1	13,43,75 0	13,43,75 0	0.84	13,43,75 0	0.84			0.00	13,43,750	
NARESH JALAN	Promot er	1	15,09,65 0	15,09,65 0	0.94	15,09,65 0	0.94	30,00,000		0.00	15,09,650	
CHAITANYA JALAN	Promot er	1	30,47,90 0	30,47,90 0	1.91	30,47,90 0	1.91			0.00	30,47,900	
RASHMI JALAN	Promot er	1	20,93,85 0	20,93,85 0	1.31	20,93,85 0	1.31			0.00	20,93,850	
MAHABIR PRASAD JALAN	Promot er				0.00		0.00			0.00		
MAHABIR PRASAD JALAN HUF	Promot er Group		3		0.00	2	0.00			0.00		
Any Other (specify)		3	6,59,92,9 80	6,59,92,9 80	41.27	6,59,92,9 80	41.27	10,00,000	45,00,0 00	6.82	6,59,92,980	
EASTERN CREDIT CAPITAL	Promot er	1	2,16,11,6 51	2,16,11,6 51	13.52	2,16,11,6 51	13.52	10,00,000		0.00	2,16,11,651	

PRIVATE LIMITED											
RIDDHI PORTFOLIO PRIVATE LIMITED	Promot er	1	3,78,81,3 29	3,78,81,3 29	23.69	3,78,81,3 29	23.69		45,00,0 00	11.8 8	3,78,81,329
RAMKRISHNA RAIL AND INFRASTRUCT URE PRIVATE LIMITED	Promot er Group	1	65,00,00 0	65,00,00 0	4.07	65,00,00 0	4.07			0.00	65,00,000
Sub Total A1		7	7,39,88,1 30	7,39,88,1 30	46.27	7,39,88,1 30	46.27	40,00,000	45,00,0 00	6.08	7,39,88,130
A2) Foreign					0.00		0.00			0.00	
A=A1+A2		7	7,39,88,1 30	7,39,88,1 30	46.27	7,39,88,1 30	46.27	40,00,000	45,00,0 00	6.08	7,39,88,130

	Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder										
Category & Name of the Shareholders	No. of shareholder	No. of fully paid up equity shares held	Total no. shares held	Shareholding % calculated as per SCRR, 1957 As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. of Voting Rights	Total as a % of Total Voting right	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (including Warrants)	Total shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital)	No. of equity shares held in dematerialized form(Not Applicable)		
B1) Institutions (Domestic)	0	0		0.00		0.00		0.00			

							-		
Mutual Funds/	2	5455243	54,55,243	3.41	54,55,243	3.41		3.32	54,55,243
ADITYA BIRLA SUN LIFE TRUSTEE PRIVATE LIMITED A/C	1	4570554	45,70,554	2.86	45,70,554	2.86		2.78	45,70,554
Alternate Investment Funds	3	2158031	21,58,031	1.35	21,58,031	1.35		1.31	21,58,031
LONG TERM EQUITY FUND	1	2096600	20,96,600	1.31	20,96,600	1.31		1.27	20,96,600
Sub Total B1	5	7613274	76,13,274	4.76	76,13,274	4.76		4.63	76,13,274
B2) Institutions (Foreign)	0	0		0.00		0.00		0.00	
Foreign Portfolio Investors Category I	68	19717913	1,97,17,913	12.33	1,97,17,913	12.33		11.99	1,97,17,913
BOFA SECURITIES EUROPE SA - ODI	1	3117923	31,17,923	1.95	31,17,923	1.95		1.90	31,17,923
BLUE LOTUS INVESTMENT FUND	1	2125005	21,25,005	1.33	21,25,005	1.33		1.29	21,25,005
PACIFIC HORIZON INVESTMENT TRUST PLC	1	3768060	37,68,060	2.36	37,68,060	2.36		2.29	37,68,060
MASSACHUSETTS INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY	1	6011000	60,11,000	3.76	60,11,000	3.76		3.65	60,11,000
238 PLAN ASSOCIATES LLC	1	1695000	16,95,000	1.06	16,95,000	1.06		1.03	16,95,000
Foreign Portfolio Investors Category II	7	3956346	39,56,346	2.47	39,56,346	2.47		2.41	39,56,346

COHESION MK									
BEST IDEAS SUB- TRUST	1	1847886	18,47,886	1.16	18,47,886	1.16		1.12	18,47,886
ICG Q LIMITED	1	1930663	19,30,663	1.21	19,30,663	1.21		1.17	19,30,663
Sub Total B2	75	23674259	2,36,74,259	14.81	2,36,74,259	14.81		14.39	2,36,74,259
B3) Central Government/ State Government(s)/ President of India	0	0		0.00		0.00		0.00	
B4) Non- Institutions	0	0		0.00		0.00		0.00	
Directors and their relatives (excluding independent directors and nominee directors)	2	74557	74,557	0.05	74,557	0.05		0.05	74,557
Key Managerial Personnel	3	122390	1,22,390	0.08	1,22,390	0.08	1,00,000	0.14	1,22,390
Relatives of promoters (other than 'immediate relatives' of promoters disclosed under 'Promoter and Promoter Group' category)	1	62125	62,125	0.04	62,125	0.04		0.04	62,125
Investor Education and Protection Fund (IEPF)	1	12905	12,905	0.01	12,905	0.01		0.01	12,905
Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	58004	17374288	1,73,74,288	10.87	1,73,74,288	10.87		10.56	1,73,74,138
Resident Individuals holding nominal share	27	17963650	1,79,63,650	11.24	1,79,63,650	11.24		10.92	1,79,63,650

capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs									
PAYAL BHANSHALI	1	2161905	21,61,905	1.35	21,61,905	1.35		1.31	21,61,905
LATA BHANSHALI	1	5269875	52,69,875	3.30	52,69,875	3.30		3.20	52,69,875
AKASH BHANSHALI	1	4051910	40,51,910	2.53	40,51,910	2.53		2.46	40,51,910
Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	831	741444	7,41,444	0.46	7,41,444	0.46		0.45	7,41,444
Bodies Corporate	437	14968854	1,49,68,854	9.36	1,49,68,854	9.36	5,00,000	9.40	1,49,68,854
BLUE DAIMOND PROPERTIES PVT LTD	1	3843455	38,43,455	2.40	38,43,455	2.40		2.34	38,43,455
BARCLAYS WEALTH TRUSTEES INDIA PVT LTD	1	1750000	17,50,000	1.09	17,50,000	1.09		1.06	17,50,000
Any Other (specify)	743	3059724	30,59,724	1.91	30,59,724	1.91		1.86	30,59,724
AADI FINANCIAL ADVISORS LLP	1	1864760	18,64,760	1.17	18,64,760	1.17		1.13	18,64,760
Trusts	5	2550	2,550	0.00	2,550	0.00		0.00	2,550
HUF	720	1181860	11,81,860	0.74	11,81,860	0.74		0.72	11,81,860
Clearing Members	17	10554	10,554	0.01	10,554	0.01		0.01	10,554
Sub Total B4	60049	54379937	5,43,79,937	34.01	5,43,79,937	34.01	6,00,000	33.42	5,43,79,787
B=B1+B2+B3+B4	60129	85667470	8,56,67,470	53.58	8,56,67,470	53.58	6,00,000	52.45	8,56,67,320

Shareholding Pattern Non Promoter-Non Public

RAMKRISHNA FORGINGS LTD.

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Category & Name of the Shareholders(I)	No. of shareholder(III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held(IV)	Total no. shares held(VII = IV+V+VI)	Shareholding % calculated as per SCRR, 1957 As a % of (A+B+C2)(VIII)	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (including Warrants)(X)	Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form(XIV)(Not Applicable)
C1) Custodian/DR Holder	0	0		0.00		
C2) Employee Benefit Trust	0	0		0.00		
Employee Benefit Trust	1	233935	2,33,935	0.15		2,33,935
Sub Total C2	1	233935	2,33,935	0.15		2,33,935
C= C1+C2	1	233935	2,33,935	0.00		2,33,935

<u>Note</u>

 $\overline{(1) PAN}$ would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).

(2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares
(3) W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information available,.

Details o	Details of disclosure made by the Trading Members holding 1% or more of the Total No. of shares of the company.											
S1. No.	Name of the Trading Member	Name of the Beneficial Owner	No. of shares held	% of total no. of shares	Date of reporting by the Trading Member							
-	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL							

Statement showing foreign ownership limits										
	Approved Limits %	Limits Utilized %								
As on shareholding date	49.00	15.27								
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	49.00	14.54								
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	49.00	15.31								
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	49.00	14.27								
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	49.00	14.17								